
EDU RANKING 501 DO MEN Datum : 22-10-2016

Poz. Ime igrača Licence Bod. EDU bod. (x2 + 10)

1 CAVRIC  IVICA (CRO) CRO110168 102 214

2 PECNJAK  DRAGUTIN (CRO) CRO110165 91 192

3 Zadravec  Ales (SLO) SLO000279 80 170

4 Bali  Michal (CZE) CZE007049 70 150

5 Gögele  Daniel (ITA) ITABZ00491 60 130

5 KETTERER  MATTHIAS (GER) GERBN2722 60 130

7 CLEMENS  GABRIEL (GER) GER01WMTV 50 110

7 MARCEL  WALPEN (SUI) SUI280615 50 110

9 BISKUPIC  DEAN (CRO) CRO110019 41 92

9 MARTIN  GUGGER (SUI) SUI311186 41 92

9 THOMAS  KLEIN (GER) GERBWAICQ 41 92

9 TOCKNER  MANUEL (AUT) AUTHG4365 41 92

13 Barbi  Stefano (ITA) ITAMN00465 33 76

13 Jazbar  Bernard (SLO) SLO000889 33 76

13 Lonardi  Federico (ITA) ITAVR00741 33 76

13 Rollo  Gabriel (ITA) ITAVR01222 33 76

17 BARBOSA  JOSE (POR) POR01TTXI 26 62

17 Boniotti  Mario (ITA) ITABS00364 26 62

17 EIDAMS  RENE (GER) GERDA0114 26 62

17 Furlani  Michel (ITA) ITATN02586 26 62

17 HILCHE  DANIEL (GER) GERDA0311 26 62

17 Mertuk  Leon (SLO) SLO000091 26 62

17 RODRIGUEZ  JAVIER CALLE (ESP) ESP17VNVW 26 62

17 Ronchi  Bruno (ITA) ITABS00447 26 62

25 Di Poce  Stefano (ITA) ITAFR01289 20 50

25 Grahornik  Robert (SLO) SLO000203 20 50

25 KOVACEVIC  SLAVEN (CRO) CRO011563 20 50

25 LOUIS  JOHNNY (LUX) LUXXNTPNB 20 50

25 Manak  Filip (CZE) CZE039529 20 50

25 MARCHAL  FABIEN (FRA) FRA080021 20 50

25 Skafar  Dejan (SLO) SLO000106 20 50

25 TERGOLINA  KEVIN (FRA) FRA080271 20 50

33 ALERIC  VINKO (CRO) CRO211247 15 40

33 Antonelli  Diego (ITA) ITAAN00347 15 40

33 ANTUNOVIC  ZDRAVKO (CRO) CRO320001 15 40

33 Basny  David (CZE) CZE016236 15 40

33 MELICHER  PAVEL (SVK) SVK01RVHX 15 40

33 Nocent  Daniele (ITA) ITAUD00920 15 40

33 Patscheider  Michael (ITA) ITATN01408 15 40

33 PEIN  ANTON (AUT) AUTHG3783 15 40

33 Pichler  Andreas (ITA) ITABZ03822 15 40

33 POLIAK  ERIK (SVK) SVK01TKSK 15 40

33 SKANTAR  MARTIN (EDU) EDUTQADIX 15 40

33 Sket  Marjan (SLO) SLO000445 15 40

33 SMYK  ALEXANDER (GER) GERNW0258 15 40



33 STEIN  SASCHA (GER) GERBNSGEN 15 40

33 STRASSER  MARKUS (AUT) AUTHG2600 15 40

33 VELA  STJEPAN (CRO) CRO210359 15 40

49 AIGNER  JOHANN (AUT) AUTHG0024 11 32

49 ANDREAS  ITEN (SUI) SUI990803 11 32

49 Baulesch  Yves (LUX) LUX516107 11 32

49 Ciccotelli  Marco (ITA) ITAPE00185 11 32

49 Dolenc  Joe (LUX) LUX518500 11 32

49 Falsetti  Luca (ITA) ITAPG02675 11 32

49 Franchetto  Mattia (ITA) ITATV02643 11 32

49 GAZIBARA  MATIJA (CRO) CRO012852 11 32

49 HADZIPASIC  ALIHAJDER (BIH) BIH01FBJT 11 32

49 KURTOVIC  IGOR (CRO) CRO210073 11 32

49 Micheletti  Andrea (ITA) ITABZ03692 11 32

49 POCKLAN  PETER (SVK) SVK019791 11 32

49 Pontalti  Alex (ITA) ITATN04758 11 32

49 SCHWARZBACHER  KRISTIAN (SVK) SVK01HDFJ 11 32

49 SOMMERFELD  MICHAEL (GER) GERDA0059 11 32

49 Zaruba  Daniel (CZE) CZE000007 11 32

65 Bartolomucci  Mauro (ITA) ITAFR00701 8 26

65 De Rose  Luigi Antonio (ITA) ITAAQ00180 8 26

65 Fickinger  Guy (LUX) LUX514003 8 26

65 Fiore  Edoardo (ITA) ITAFR00931 8 26

65 FORBOTEAUX  FABRICE (FRA) FRA080012 8 26

65 IZQUIERO  JOSEMI MONTIEL (ESP) ESP17EGAF 8 26

65 Kiraly  Ludvik (SLO) SLO000253 8 26

65 Klein  Franck (LUX) LUX511504 8 26

65 KLOPAN  RUDOLF (SVK) SVKRLCUDU 8 26

65 Krajnc  Peter (SLO) SLO000204 8 26

65 KURTOVIC  NEVEN (CRO) CRO212081 8 26

65 Lacina  Zdenek (CZE) CZE000798 8 26

65 MARCHAND  DAMIEN (FRA) FRA210089 8 26

65 MARKUS  GRIESSEN (SUI) SUI250034 8 26

65 MARTINS DA COSTA  RUI JORGE (LUX) LUX51JHHY 8 26

65 MOLERA SOBRINO  JOSE ANGEL (ESP) ESPLHIFWE 8 26

65 NENAD  ARANDJELOVIC (SUI) SUI315116 8 26

65 Oddi  Loris (ITA) ITAAP02566 8 26

65 PATRIC  AESCHBACH (SUI) SUI210378 8 26

65 Patrizi  Matteo (ITA) ITAFR00891 8 26

65 Platter  Andreas (ITA) ITABZ06346 8 26

65 POGGI  MEHDI (FRA) FRA080218 8 26

65 PUTNOK  MATEJ (SVK) SVKYTTMVO 8 26

65 RENE  LUSTENBERGER (SUI) SUI301189 8 26

65 ROBERT  MESUS (SUI) SUI280902 8 26

65 Rocca  Matteo (ITA) ITAFR00919 8 26

65 SANTOS  FABIO (POR) PORNEKXSH 8 26

65 Scrudato  Manuel (ITA) ITASI00117 8 26



65 SENN  RETO (SUI) SUI240482 8 26

65 THAL  THIERRY (FRA) FRA670322 8 26

65 Topolnik  Miha (SLO) SLO000211 8 26

65 VOGT  YANNICK (FRA) FRA570260 8 26

97 ALEX  MEISTER (SUI) SUI290358 6 22

97 Amorosi  Luca (ITA) ITAPG03448 6 22

97 ANDY  RUTSCHMANN (SUI) SUI980278 6 22

97 Bernardi  Alessio (ITA) ITAFR01249 6 22

97 BIUK  FILIP (CRO) CRO210375 6 22

97 CARBAL  RUI (POR) POREBUEMU 6 22

97 CHRISTIANI  MIKE (AUT) AUTHGDEMQ 6 22

97 Coletta  Andrea (ITA) ITAFI00792 6 22

97 D Orazio  Manuel (ITA) ITAFR01097 6 22

97 D Orazio  Stefano (ITA) ITAFR01194 6 22

97 DOMINIK  BINDER (SUI) SUI300172 6 22

97 Donven  Mike (LUX) LUX516112 6 22

97 Girandoli  Giacomo (ITA) ITAFI00658 6 22

97 Guarnuto  Alex (ITA) ITATV00407 6 22

97 HERNANDEZ  VICTOR DIAZ (ESP) ESP17OIIE 6 22

97 HIGUERA DIAZ  THOMAS (ESP) ESP17TLFS 6 22

97 JEAN  PIERRE  HUSS (FRA) FRA670027 6 22

97 Junck  Jeff (LUX) LUX516116 6 22

97 Klein  Mike (LUX) LUX516103 6 22

97 Nickels  Dan (LUX) LUX514008 6 22

97 Pircher  Raimund (ITA) ITABZ00884 6 22

97 Postacchini  Gianmarco (ITA) ITAAP02573 6 22

97 Properzi  Federico (ITA) ITAAP01648 6 22

97 Reuter  Mike (LUX) LUX516109 6 22

97 RIEFFEL  ALAIN (FRA) FRA08DTJM 6 22

97 ROGER  SALZGEBER (SUI) SUI220355 6 22

97 ROMAN  EDER (SUI) SUI290460 6 22

97 SCHERRER  MICK (SUI) SUI300305 6 22

97 SESTAN  ZORAN (CRO) CRO210344 6 22

97 Urbani  Lucio (ITA) ITAUD01743 6 22

97 ZAUNER  WERNER (AUT) AUTHG0046 6 22

97 Angiolini  Lorenzo (ITA) ITASI00114 6 22

129 ARNO  CAVIEZEL (SUI) SUI300970 5 20

129 Cadetto  Gino (ITA) ITAFI00081 5 20

129 CONRAD  PHILIPPE (FRA) FRA570321 5 20

129 Cristofolini  Massimo (ITA) ITATN00386 5 20

129 GUGGER  MARCEL (SUI) SUI300299 5 20

129 Heyard  Christian (LUX) LUX511001 5 20

129 KLOPAN  MIROSLAV (SVK) SVK01JEEV 5 20

129 Kukovica  Gorazd (SLO) SLO000084 5 20

129 Margone  Francesco (ITA) ITATN00423 5 20

129 MAX  WEIMANN (SUI) SUI300628 5 20

129 Michelon  Gianni (ITA) ITATN04702 5 20



129 PROSCH  HORST (AUT) AUTSB1022 5 20

129 Quatrini  Romeo (ITA) ITAFR00104 5 20

129 RIVAS  JESUS SANCHEZ (ESP) ESP17EONB 5 20

129 SOHM  GUENTHER (AUT) AUTHG1369 5 20

129 VEIGA  SAMUEL (POR) PORJXJTGI 5 20

129 Zineddu  Patrizio (ITA) ITAAR00203 5 20



EDU RANKING 501 DO WOMEN Datum : 22-10-2016

Poz. Ime igračice Licence Bod. EDU bod. (x2 + 10)

1 FARIA  SANDRA (POR) PORNUJGAG 60 130

2 TROEGER  DANIELA (GER) GERDA0350 50 110

3 JIROUSEK  PETRA (AUT) AUTHG2242 41 92

4 Bonafini  Denise (ITA) ITAVR02274 33 76

5 Blatnik  Zdenka (SLO) SLO001045 26 62

5 HALLSTEIN  SABINE (GER) GERNW0323 26 62

7 BOUBET JAUD HUIN  ADELINE (FRA) FRA760046 20 50

7 CAROLINE  LABILLE (FRA) FRA210074 20 50

9 Grseta  Aleksandra (SLO) SLO001046 15 40

9 Rinna  Claudia (ITA) ITAFR01036 15 40

9 SALAT FRANICEVIC  NEVENKA (CRO) CRO010124 15 40

9 Sarnari  Chiara (ITA) ITAAN00374 15 40

13 Falco  Valery (ITA) ITATV02689 11 32

13 Fanetti  Alice (ITA) ITAFI00119 11 32

13 Terrosi  Francesca (ITA) ITAPG03449 11 32

13 WOLF  MORENA (GER) GERDA0113 11 32

17 FEGERT  SIMONE (GER) GERSA0001 8 26

17 Fierli  Elena (ITA) ITAAR00324 8 26

17 Klein-Kemp  Sonny (LUX) LUX511505 8 26

17 MARCHAND  KARINE (FRA) FRA210090 8 26

17 MC CLAIN  MICHAELA (GER) GERRP0098 8 26

17 Scalmana  Samantha (ITA) ITABS00802 8 26

17 STEINBACH  ELISABETH (AUT) AUTHG0032 8 26

17 STUCKI  MIRIAM (SUI) SUI290175 8 26

25 Bathova  Helena (CZE) CZE000524 6 22

25 GIL MUNER  SANDRA (ESP) ESP17KUEH 6 22

25 KALLEN  NATHALIE (SUI) SUI980420 6 22

25 LINA  HUYNH (SUI) SUI300879 6 22

25 LINTZ  HELENE (FRA) FRA080020 6 22

25 MELINA  CASAGRANDE (SUI) SUI270377 6 22

25 SOHM  ANDREA (AUT) AUTHG2127 6 22

25 ZIDAR  ANITA (CRO) CRO111820 6 22

33 Caschera  Natascia (ITA) ITAFR00220 5 20

33 DODO  GOLAY (SUI) SUI300636 5 20

33 FARIA  MARTA (POR) PORNAYMYW 5 20

33 FLORENCE  RAMM (FRA) FRA570104 5 20

33 Galassini  Cinzia (ITA) ITAFI00410 5 20

33 HERNANDEZ VALLE  TAMARA (ESP) ESP17XXJK 5 20

33 KERN  NADINE (AUT) AUTWCLFVV 5 20

33 Krajnc  Natasa (SLO) SLO000660 5 20

33 KRIBS  NATACHA (FRA) FRA670399 5 20

33 Maali  Miriam Smeralda (ITA) ITASI00147 5 20

33 Montanaro  Erika (ITA) ITACH01488 5 20

33 Saltori  Barbara (ITA) ITATN00689 5 20

33 Skafar  Mojca (SLO) SLO000407 5 20



33 Tivadar  Nina (SLO) SLO000501 5 20

49 CLAUDIA  BALIKO (SUI) SUI312546 5 20



EDU RANKING DYP 701 MO Datum : 22-10-2016

Poz. Ime igrača/ice Licence Bod. EDU bod. (+10)

1 STRASSER MARKUS (AUT) & D Orazio Stefano (ITA) AUTHG2600 & ITAFR01194 80 90

2 ANTUNOVIC ZDRAVKO (CRO) & Sket Marjan (SLO) CRO320001 & SLO000445 70 80

3 EIDAMS RENE (GER) & Klein-Kemp Sonny (LUX) GERDA0114 & LUX511505 60 70

4 Ronchi Bruno (ITA) & KETTERER MATTHIAS (GER) ITABS00447 & GERBN2722 50 60

5 Manak Filip (CZE) & Scrudato Manuel (ITA) CZE039529 & ITASI00117 41 51

5 SMYK ALEXANDER (GER) & Patscheider Michael (ITA) GERNW0258 & ITATN01408 41 51

7 PECNJAK DRAGUTIN (CRO) & Oddi Loris (ITA) CRO110165 & ITAAP02566 33 43

7 THOMAS KLEIN (GER) & Terrosi Francesca (ITA) GERBWAICQ & ITAPG03449 33 43

9 BISKUPIC DEAN (CRO) & KRIBS NATACHA (FRA) CRO110019 & FRA670399 26 36

9 CAVRIC IVICA (CRO) & BUGUIN ELODIE (FRA) CRO110168 & FRA570279 26 36

9 Micheletti Andrea (ITA) & BOUBET JAUD HUIN ADELINE (FRA) ITABZ03692 & FRA760046 26 36

9 PATRIC AESCHBACH (SUI) & Bernardi Alessio (ITA) SUI210378 & ITAFR01249 26 36

13 GAZIBARA MATIJA (CRO) & Dolenc Joe (LUX) CRO012852 & LUX518500 20 30

13 TOCKNER MANUEL (AUT) & Postacchini Gianmarco (ITA) AUTHG4365 & ITAAP02573 20 30

13 Zaruba Daniel (CZE) & CONRAD PHILIPPE (FRA) CZE000007 & FRA570321 20 30

13 ZAUNER WERNER (AUT) & TERGOLINA KEVIN (FRA) AUTHG0046 & FRA080271 20 30

17 ANDREAS ITEN (SUI) & Krajnc Peter (SLO) SUI990803 & SLO000204 15 25

17 Bali Michal (CZE) & Rinna Claudia (ITA) CZE007049 & ITAFR01036 15 25

17 Ciccotelli Marco (ITA) & Fickinger Guy (LUX) ITAPE00185 & LUX514003 15 25

17 Gögele Daniel (ITA) & VOGT YANNICK (FRA) ITABZ00491 & FRA570260 15 25

17 Lacina Zdenek (CZE) & Fanetti Alice (ITA) CZE000798 & ITAFI00119 15 25

17 MARCHAL FABIEN (FRA) & Montanaro Erika (ITA) FRA080021 & ITACH01488 15 25

17 MAX WEIMANN (SUI) & Sarnari Chiara (ITA) SUI300628 & ITAAN00374 15 25

17 PEIN ANTON (AUT) & DODO GOLAY (SUI) AUTHG3783 & SUI300636 15 25

25 ARNO CAVIEZEL (SUI) & CAROLINE LABILLE (FRA) SUI300970 & FRA210074 11 21

25 Barbi Stefano (ITA) & LINTZ HELENE (FRA) ITAMN00465 & FRA080020 11 21

25 CHRISTIANI MIKE (AUT) & Klein Mike (LUX) AUTHGDEMQ & LUX516103 11 21

25 Falsetti Luca (ITA) & Bathova Helena (CZE) ITAPG02675 & CZE000524 11 21

25 HADZIPASIC ALIHAJDER (BIH) & Pontalti Alex (ITA) BIH01FBJT & ITATN04758 11 21

25 Lonardi Federico (ITA) & SALAT FRANICEVIC NEVENKA (CRO) ITAVR00741 & CRO010124 11 21

25 POGGI MEHDI (FRA) & Coletta Andrea (ITA) FRA080218 & ITAFI00792 11 21

25 ROBERT MESUS (SUI) & Di Poce Stefano (ITA) SUI280902 & ITAFR01289 11 21

33 Basny David (CZE) & Falco Valery (ITA) CZE016236 & ITATV02689 8 18

33 Boniotti Mario (ITA) & Junck Jeff (LUX) ITABS00364 & LUX516116 8 18

33 De Rose Luigi Antonio (ITA) & Baulesch Yves (LUX) ITAAQ00180 & LUX516107 8 18

33 FORBOTEAUX FABRICE (FRA) & KLOPAN RUDOLF (SVK) FRA080012 & SVKRLCUDU 8 18

33 Furlani Michel (ITA) & GUGGER MARCEL (SUI) ITATN02586 & SUI300299 8 18

33 HILCHE DANIEL (GER) & KALLEN NATHALIE (SUI) GERDA0311 & SUI980420 8 18

33 KLOPAN MIROSLAV (SVK) & Klein Franck (LUX) SVK01JEEV & LUX511504 8 18

33 KOVACEVIC SLAVEN (CRO) & Nickels Dan (LUX) CRO011563 & LUX514008 8 18

33 MARCEL WALPEN (SUI) & Maali Miriam Smeralda (ITA) SUI280615 & ITASI00147 8 18

33 MARTIN GUGGER (SUI) & Galassini Cinzia (ITA) SUI311186 & ITAFI00410 8 18

33 MC CLAIN MICHAELA (GER) & Platter Andreas (ITA) GERRP0098 & ITABZ06346 8 18

33 Properzi Federico (ITA) & Krajnc Natasa (SLO) ITAAP01648 & SLO000660 8 18

33 Rocca Matteo (ITA) & Donven Mike (LUX) ITAFR00919 & LUX516112 8 18

33 SOMMERFELD MICHAEL (GER) & HARLEKENG JESSICA (LUX) GERDA0059 & LUX51WNSF 8 18

33 STEIN SASCHA (GER) & CLAUDIA BALIKO (SUI) GERBNSGEN & SUI312546 8 18

33 STUCKI MIRIAM (SUI) & LOUIS JOHNNY (LUX) SUI290175 & LUXXNTPNB 8 18

49 ALEX MEISTER (SUI) & Patrizi Matteo (ITA) SUI290358 & ITAFR00891 6 16

49 CLEMENS GABRIEL (GER) & Amorosi Luca (ITA) GER01WMTV & ITAPG03448 6 16

49 FEGERT SIMONE (GER) & SENN RETO (SUI) GERSA0001 & SUI240482 6 16

49 Girandoli Giacomo (ITA) & DOMINIK BINDER (SUI) ITAFI00658 & SUI300172 6 16

49 HALLSTEIN SABINE (GER) & SANTOS FABIO (POR) GERNW0323 & PORNEKXSH 6 16

49 Kostrevc Branko (SLO) & Fiore Edoardo (ITA) SLO000651 & ITAFR00931 6 16

49 Kukovica Gorazd (SLO) & GIL MUNER SANDRA (ESP) SLO000084 & ESP17KUEH 6 16

49 LINA HUYNH (SUI) & Angiolini Lorenzo (ITA) SUI300879 & ITASI00114 6 16

49 MARTINS DA COSTA RUI JORGE (LUX) & SCHERRER MICK (SUI) LUX51JHHY & SUI300305 6 16

49 MELINA CASAGRANDE (SUI) & D Orazio Manuel (ITA) SUI270377 & ITAFR01097 6 16



49 NENAD ARANDJELOVIC (SUI) & TROEGER DANIELA (GER) SUI315116 & GERDA0350 6 16

49 Pircher Raimund (ITA) & FLORENCE RAMM (FRA) ITABZ00884 & FRA570104 6 16

49 Quatrini Romeo (ITA) & Grahornik Robert (SLO) ITAFR00104 & SLO000203 6 16

49 ROMAN EDER (SUI) & Bonafini Denise (ITA) SUI290460 & ITAVR02274 6 16

49 WOLF MORENA (GER) & RENE LUSTENBERGER (SUI) GERDA0113 & SUI301189 6 16

49 Zineddu Patrizio (ITA) & ANDY RUTSCHMANN (SUI) ITAAR00203 & SUI980278 6 16

65 Bartolomucci Mauro (ITA) & STEINBACH ELISABETH (AUT) ITAFR00701 & AUTHG0032 5 15

65 Guarnuto Alex (ITA) & JIROUSEK PETRA (AUT) ITATV00407 & AUTHG2242 5 15

65 ROGER SALZGEBER (SUI) & Blatnik Zdenka (SLO) SUI220355 & SLO001045 5 15

65 Rollo Gabriel (ITA) & Cadetto Gino (ITA) ITAVR01222 & ITAFI00081 5 15


